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EmFilm Plus
 Film Dressing with Absorbent Pad

Featuring a latex-free, semi-permeable polyurethane film membrane which is 
coated with a hypoallergenic acrylic adhesive, EmFilm Plus Dressings are designed 
to be breathable with good oxygen and moisture vapour exchange.

Waterproof and impermeable to liquids, bacteria and viruses, the risk of infection is 
reduced, and the dressing also incorporates an integral central pad consisting of 
absorbent material. 

Facilitates wound healing

Provision of a ‘moist wound 
healing environment’ 

The patient can shower with the 
dressing in place 

Prevention of contamination by dirt or 
bacteria, thus a reduced risk of wound infection 

Rounded edges and consistent 
hypoallergenic adhesive help 
prevent dressing damage and early 
removal, reducing the number of 
dressing changes needed.
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For FREE product samples and more information, please get in touch
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Size Product Code NHSSC Code PIP Code Drug Tari� Price

4cm x 5cm 

5cm x 7cm 

10cm x 10cm 

10cm x 15cm 

10cm x 25cm 

20cm x 30cm 

537698ZD

537690ZD

537691ZD

537692ZD

537693ZD 

537694ZD

ELW85027

ELW1079

ELW1077

ELW1068

ELW1066

ELW1076

424-3754

424-3762

424-3721

424-3747

424-3739

425-3713

£0.13

£0.13

£0.15

£0.20

£0.21

£0.26

£0.20

£0.33

£0.78

£0.81

EmFilm Plus 10x15cm Cosmopore transparent 9x15cm

Mepore Film + Pad 9x15cm Tegaderm + Pad 9x15cm

88%
Saving

Save up to 88% vs other brands

Prices Based on DT prices August 2024


